115
H
ig
h
 E
n
er
g

Frequency
(kHz)
Iripple
15%
(Apeak)
Total
Losses
(W) MAX.
RDC (1)
(mΩ)
∆T
(ºC)
Weight
(kg)
AIC-2P-300-12 3 mH 2,5 2,5 50 / 60 20 2 25 32 45 99,07 2,1
AIC-2P-600-12 6 mH 12,5 2,5 50 / 60 20 2 30 27 45 98,80 3,6
AIC-2P-150-23 1,5mH 23 5 50 / 60 20 3 25 12 45 99,50 2,9
AIC-2P-250-23 2,5mH 23 5 50 / 60 20 3 30 12 45 99,41 4,1
AIC-2P-300-23 3 mH 23 5 50 / 60 20 3 27,5 12 45 99,47 3,7
AIC-3P-150-15 1,5 mH 15 10 50 / 60 15 2 30 27 40 99,71 3,4
AIC-3P-200-15 2 mH 15 10 50 / 60 15 2 35 22 40 99,67 5
AIC-3P-100-23 1 mH 23 15 50 / 60 15 3 37,5 12 40 99,76 5,2
AIC-3P-200-23 2 mH 23 15 50 / 60 15 3 60 19 40 99,60 8,4
AIC-3P-075-30 750 µH 30 20 50 / 60 15 4 40 6,5 45 99,80 6,3
AIC-3P-150-30 1,5 mH 30 20 50 / 60 15 4 70 10 45 99,66 9,7
AIC-3P-075-36 750 µH 36 25 50 / 60 15 5 67,5 9 45 99,74 7,5
AIC-3P-150-36 1,5 mH 36 25 50 / 60 15 5 110 12 45 99,56 16,2
AIC-3P-032-75 325 µH 75 50 50 / 60 10 11 115 4,5 50 99,77 14,2
AIC-3P-075-75 750 µH 75 50 50 / 60 10 11 160 6 50 99,68 23,7
AIC-3P-025-150 250 µH 150 100 50 / 60 5 23 220 2,5 50 99,79 34,9
AIC-3P-050-150 500 µH 150 100 50 / 60 5 23 210 2,5 50 99,79 45
Note 1: DC Resistance per each phase (mΩ)
Note 2: Total inductance for AIC-2P-XXX-XX.
Inductance per phase for AIC-3P-XXX-XX.
Part Number A B C D E F G H